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24 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank
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division

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$28 Rope G$5:G$28 Hoop I$5:I$28 Clubs K$5:K$28 Ribbon M$5:M$28 Total AD$5:AD$28

573 Allen, Becki SO2 Region 4(Z4) 52.050 (1) 13.800 (1) 14.950 (1) 12.050 (1) 11.250 (1) 0.000 51.700 (1) A

583 Tomingas, Christina SO2 Region 4(Z4) 47.950 (2) 12.350 (4) 13.850 (2) 11.850 (2) 9.900 (4) 0.000 48.400 (2) 3.300 A

588 Burns, Katherine SO2 Region 4(Z4) 46.950 (3) 12.750 (2) 12.950 (3) 10.550 (3) 10.700 (2) 0.000 46.900 (3) 1.500 A

567 Morris, Joanna SO2 Region 2(Z2) 43.900 (4) 11.900 (6) 11.750 (5) 10.250 (4) 10.000 (3) 0.000 44.000 (5) 2.900 B

572 Utendale, Jennifer SO2 Region 3(Z3) 42.850 (5) 12.400 (3) 12.050 (4) 10.050 (6) 8.350 (8) 0.000 44.200 (4) -0.200 B

566 Milne, Krista SO2 Region 3(Z3) 42.250 (6) 12.050 (5) 11.500 (6) 10.100 (5) 8.600 (6) 0.000 43.200 (6) 1.000 B

576 Cheung, Kristie SO2 Region 4(Z4) 41.100 (7) 10.750 (8) 11.200 (7) 9.800 (7) 9.350 (5) 0.000 41.100 (7) 2.100 C

569 Burgess, Samantha SO2 Region 3(Z3) 38.200 (8) 10.500 (10) 10.250 (9) 9.150 (9) 8.300 (9) 0.000 38.800 (8) 2.300 C

568 Stephens, Evelyn SO2 Region 6(Z6) 36.050 (9) 10.550 (9) 10.600 (8) 7.950 (13) 6.950 (15) 0.000 37.000 (9) 1.800 C

570 Marchbank, Katie SO2 Region 3(Z3) 36.000 (10) 10.950 (7) 9.450 (11) 8.300 (11) 7.300 (13) 0.000 35.500 (12) 1.500 C

580 Taylor, Hannah SO2 Region 6(Z6) 35.500 (11) 9.700 (12) 10.100 (10) 7.300 (19) 8.400 (7) 0.000 36.200 (10) -0.700 C

571 Hawksby, Katie SO2 Region 3(Z3) 34.850 (12) 9.450 (13) 8.800 (15) 8.800 (10) 7.800 (11) 0.000 35.200 (13) 1.000 C

586 Harrington, Teresa SO2 Region 2(Z2) 34.500 (13) 8.600 (19) 9.300 (13) 9.350 (8) 7.250 (14) 0.000 35.800 (11) -0.600 C

578 McPhedrian, Katelyn SO2 Region 4(Z4) 34.400 (14) 9.250 (15) 9.450 (11) 7.850 (15) 7.850 (10) 0.000 34.200 (14) 1.600 D

589 Spurr, Sheryl SO2 Region 5(Z5) 33.900 (15) 10.250 (11) 9.250 (14) 7.650 (16) 6.750 (16) 0.000 33.800 (15) 0.400 D

582 Hall, Fiona SO2 Region 3(Z3) 32.750 (16) 9.000 (16) 8.650 (17) 7.500 (17) 7.600 (12) 0.000 32.500 (18) 1.300 D

585 Johnson, Katie SO2 Region 3(Z3) 32.450 (17) 9.350 (14) 8.700 (16) 7.900 (14) 6.500 (17) 0.000 33.200 (17) -0.700 D

587 Yates, Miranda SO2 Region 6(Z6) 32.100 (18) 8.850 (17) 8.650 (17) 8.200 (12) 6.400 (18) 0.000 33.700 (16) -0.500 D

584 Salih, Tanya SO2 Region 5(Z5) 28.950 (19) 8.650 (18) 7.950 (19) 7.350 (18) 5.000 (20) 0.000 30.600 (19) 3.100 D

579 Saunders, Mary Ann SO2 Region 5(Z5) 26.200 (20) 8.200 (20) 7.450 (21) 5.650 (22) 4.900 (21) 0.000 26.200 (20) 4.400 E

575 Goodie, Adrianne SO2 Region 6(Z6) 25.800 (21) 6.950 (22) 7.650 (20) 6.050 (21) 5.150 (19) 0.000 26.000 (21) 0.200 E

577 Lytle, Bailey SO2 Region 6(Z6) 21.550 (22) 7.950 (21) 3.500 (22) 6.150 (20) 3.950 (22) 0.000 20.200 (22) 5.800 E

574 McKenzie, Kerry SO2 Region 5(Z5) 15.700 (23) 5.550 (23) 2.450 (23) 3.750 (23) 3.950 (22) 0.000 15.400 (23) 4.800 E

581 Pittawala, Suraya SO2 Region 5(Z5) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 15.400
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24 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel) Ex.Net Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$28

573 Allen, Becki SO2 Region 4(Z4) 13.800 (1) 5.700 8.100 0.000 A

588 Burns, Katherine SO2 Region 4(Z4) 12.750 (2) 4.600 8.150 0.000 A

583 Tomingas, Christina SO2 Region 4(Z4) 12.350 (4) 4.400 7.950 0.000 A

572 Utendale, Jennifer SO2 Region 3(Z3) 12.400 (3) 4.800 7.600 0.000 B

566 Milne, Krista SO2 Region 3(Z3) 12.050 (5) 5.200 6.850 0.000 B

567 Morris, Joanna SO2 Region 2(Z2) 11.900 (6) 4.600 7.300 0.000 B

570 Marchbank, Katie SO2 Region 3(Z3) 10.950 (7) 4.500 6.450 0.000 C

576 Cheung, Kristie SO2 Region 4(Z4) 10.750 (8) 3.650 7.100 0.000 C

568 Stephens, Evelyn SO2 Region 6(Z6) 10.550 (9) 4.400 6.150 0.000 C

569 Burgess, Samantha SO2 Region 3(Z3) 10.500 (10) 4.200 6.300 0.000 C

580 Taylor, Hannah SO2 Region 6(Z6) 9.700 (12) 3.450 6.250 0.000 C

571 Hawksby, Katie SO2 Region 3(Z3) 9.450 (13) 4.000 5.450 0.000 C

586 Harrington, Teresa SO2 Region 2(Z2) 8.600 (19) 2.600 6.000 0.000 C

589 Spurr, Sheryl SO2 Region 5(Z5) 10.250 (11) 3.650 6.600 0.000 D

585 Johnson, Katie SO2 Region 3(Z3) 9.350 (14) 3.150 6.200 0.000 D

578 McPhedrian, Katelyn SO2 Region 4(Z4) 9.250 (15) 3.150 6.100 0.000 D

582 Hall, Fiona SO2 Region 3(Z3) 9.000 (16) 3.000 6.000 0.000 D

587 Yates, Miranda SO2 Region 6(Z6) 8.850 (17) 2.650 6.200 0.000 D

584 Salih, Tanya SO2 Region 5(Z5) 8.650 (18) 2.950 5.700 0.000 D

579 Saunders, Mary Ann SO2 Region 5(Z5) 8.200 (20) 2.400 5.800 0.000 E

577 Lytle, Bailey SO2 Region 6(Z6) 7.950 (21) 2.550 5.400 0.000 E

575 Goodie, Adrianne SO2 Region 6(Z6) 6.950 (22) 2.650 4.300 0.000 E

574 McKenzie, Kerry SO2 Region 5(Z5) 5.550 (23) 1.700 3.850 0.000 E

581 Pittawala, Suraya SO2 Region 5(Z5) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Rope - Special O - Lvl 2

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Do not remove 2017 SOBC Summer Games

24 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel) Ex.Net Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon M$5:M$28

573 Allen, Becki SO2 Region 4(Z4) 11.250 (1) 3.400 7.850 0.000 A

588 Burns, Katherine SO2 Region 4(Z4) 10.700 (2) 3.700 7.000 0.000 A

583 Tomingas, Christina SO2 Region 4(Z4) 9.900 (4) 3.200 6.700 0.000 A

567 Morris, Joanna SO2 Region 2(Z2) 10.000 (3) 3.250 6.750 0.000 B

566 Milne, Krista SO2 Region 3(Z3) 8.600 (6) 2.550 6.050 0.000 B

572 Utendale, Jennifer SO2 Region 3(Z3) 8.350 (8) 2.800 5.850 0.300 B

576 Cheung, Kristie SO2 Region 4(Z4) 9.350 (5) 2.700 6.650 0.000 C

580 Taylor, Hannah SO2 Region 6(Z6) 8.400 (7) 2.300 6.100 0.000 C

569 Burgess, Samantha SO2 Region 3(Z3) 8.300 (9) 2.500 5.800 0.000 C

571 Hawksby, Katie SO2 Region 3(Z3) 7.800 (11) 2.350 5.450 0.000 C

570 Marchbank, Katie SO2 Region 3(Z3) 7.300 (13) 2.400 5.200 0.300 C

586 Harrington, Teresa SO2 Region 2(Z2) 7.250 (14) 1.650 5.600 0.000 C

568 Stephens, Evelyn SO2 Region 6(Z6) 6.950 (15) 2.550 4.400 0.000 C

578 McPhedrian, Katelyn SO2 Region 4(Z4) 7.850 (10) 2.300 5.550 0.000 D

582 Hall, Fiona SO2 Region 3(Z3) 7.600 (12) 2.000 5.600 0.000 D

589 Spurr, Sheryl SO2 Region 5(Z5) 6.750 (16) 2.150 4.600 0.000 D

585 Johnson, Katie SO2 Region 3(Z3) 6.500 (17) 1.750 4.750 0.000 D

587 Yates, Miranda SO2 Region 6(Z6) 6.400 (18) 1.800 4.600 0.000 D

584 Salih, Tanya SO2 Region 5(Z5) 5.000 (20) 1.800 4.700 1.500 D

575 Goodie, Adrianne SO2 Region 6(Z6) 5.150 (19) 1.650 3.500 0.000 E

579 Saunders, Mary Ann SO2 Region 5(Z5) 4.900 (21) 1.200 5.200 1.500 E

577 Lytle, Bailey SO2 Region 6(Z6) 3.950 (22) 1.500 4.450 2.000 E

574 McKenzie, Kerry SO2 Region 5(Z5) 3.950 (22) 0.900 3.950 0.900 E

581 Pittawala, Suraya SO2 Region 5(Z5) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ribbon - Special O - Lvl 2
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24 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel) Ex.Net Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$28

573 Allen, Becki SO2 Region 4(Z4) 14.950 (1) 6.400 8.550 0.000 A

583 Tomingas, Christina SO2 Region 4(Z4) 13.850 (2) 5.300 8.550 0.000 A

588 Burns, Katherine SO2 Region 4(Z4) 12.950 (3) 5.350 7.600 0.000 A

572 Utendale, Jennifer SO2 Region 3(Z3) 12.050 (4) 4.650 7.400 0.000 B

567 Morris, Joanna SO2 Region 2(Z2) 11.750 (5) 4.250 7.500 0.000 B

566 Milne, Krista SO2 Region 3(Z3) 11.500 (6) 4.400 7.100 0.000 B

576 Cheung, Kristie SO2 Region 4(Z4) 11.200 (7) 4.100 7.100 0.000 C

568 Stephens, Evelyn SO2 Region 6(Z6) 10.600 (8) 3.900 6.700 0.000 C

569 Burgess, Samantha SO2 Region 3(Z3) 10.250 (9) 4.000 6.250 0.000 C

580 Taylor, Hannah SO2 Region 6(Z6) 10.100 (10) 3.200 6.900 0.000 C

570 Marchbank, Katie SO2 Region 3(Z3) 9.450 (11) 3.950 5.500 0.000 C

586 Harrington, Teresa SO2 Region 2(Z2) 9.300 (13) 3.150 6.150 0.000 C

571 Hawksby, Katie SO2 Region 3(Z3) 8.800 (15) 3.150 5.650 0.000 C

578 McPhedrian, Katelyn SO2 Region 4(Z4) 9.450 (11) 2.900 6.550 0.000 D

589 Spurr, Sheryl SO2 Region 5(Z5) 9.250 (14) 3.350 5.900 0.000 D

585 Johnson, Katie SO2 Region 3(Z3) 8.700 (16) 2.750 5.950 0.000 D

582 Hall, Fiona SO2 Region 3(Z3) 8.650 (17) 3.100 5.550 0.000 D

587 Yates, Miranda SO2 Region 6(Z6) 8.650 (17) 2.750 5.900 0.000 D

584 Salih, Tanya SO2 Region 5(Z5) 7.950 (19) 2.750 5.200 0.000 D

575 Goodie, Adrianne SO2 Region 6(Z6) 7.650 (20) 2.550 5.100 0.000 E

579 Saunders, Mary Ann SO2 Region 5(Z5) 7.450 (21) 2.100 5.350 0.000 E

577 Lytle, Bailey SO2 Region 6(Z6) 3.500 (22) 2.500 5.000 4.000 E

574 McKenzie, Kerry SO2 Region 5(Z5) 2.450 (23) 1.550 3.900 3.000 E

581 Pittawala, Suraya SO2 Region 5(Z5) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Hoop - Special O - Lvl 2
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24 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel) Ex.Net Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs K$5:K$28

573 Allen, Becki SO2 Region 4(Z4) 12.050 (1) 3.900 8.150 0.000 A

583 Tomingas, Christina SO2 Region 4(Z4) 11.850 (2) 4.250 7.600 0.000 A

588 Burns, Katherine SO2 Region 4(Z4) 10.550 (3) 3.800 6.750 0.000 A

567 Morris, Joanna SO2 Region 2(Z2) 10.250 (4) 2.900 7.350 0.000 B

566 Milne, Krista SO2 Region 3(Z3) 10.100 (5) 3.400 6.700 0.000 B

572 Utendale, Jennifer SO2 Region 3(Z3) 10.050 (6) 3.600 6.450 0.000 B

576 Cheung, Kristie SO2 Region 4(Z4) 9.800 (7) 3.000 6.800 0.000 C

586 Harrington, Teresa SO2 Region 2(Z2) 9.350 (8) 2.600 6.750 0.000 C

569 Burgess, Samantha SO2 Region 3(Z3) 9.150 (9) 2.900 6.250 0.000 C

571 Hawksby, Katie SO2 Region 3(Z3) 8.800 (10) 2.800 6.000 0.000 C

570 Marchbank, Katie SO2 Region 3(Z3) 8.300 (11) 2.750 5.550 0.000 C

568 Stephens, Evelyn SO2 Region 6(Z6) 7.950 (13) 2.800 5.150 0.000 C

580 Taylor, Hannah SO2 Region 6(Z6) 7.300 (19) 2.100 5.200 0.000 C

587 Yates, Miranda SO2 Region 6(Z6) 8.200 (12) 2.050 6.150 0.000 D

585 Johnson, Katie SO2 Region 3(Z3) 7.900 (14) 2.150 5.750 0.000 D

578 McPhedrian, Katelyn SO2 Region 4(Z4) 7.850 (15) 2.600 5.250 0.000 D

589 Spurr, Sheryl SO2 Region 5(Z5) 7.650 (16) 2.300 5.350 0.000 D

582 Hall, Fiona SO2 Region 3(Z3) 7.500 (17) 2.000 5.500 0.000 D

584 Salih, Tanya SO2 Region 5(Z5) 7.350 (18) 1.900 5.450 0.000 D

577 Lytle, Bailey SO2 Region 6(Z6) 6.150 (20) 1.550 4.600 0.000 E

575 Goodie, Adrianne SO2 Region 6(Z6) 6.050 (21) 1.650 4.400 0.000 E

579 Saunders, Mary Ann SO2 Region 5(Z5) 5.650 (22) 1.650 5.000 1.000 E

574 McKenzie, Kerry SO2 Region 5(Z5) 3.750 (23) 0.900 3.850 1.000 E

581 Pittawala, Suraya SO2 Region 5(Z5) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Clubs - Special O - Lvl 2
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